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2025 PASA Summer Palooza - 7/20/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC  8Jones, Kensington1 6:33.09

35.62 40.34 40.9940.83

40.99 40.65 39.23 39.54

38.84 36.06

PASA-PC 10Lyon, Quincy2 6:41.40

34.43 40.05 41.3741.29

40.80 41.21 40.78 41.37

41.04 39.06

 
#1  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 12Yan, Raewen1 6:09.05

29.52 34.51 37.8937.38

38.63 38.92 39.50 38.85

38.70 35.15

PASA-PC 12Zhao, Monica2 6:14.30

30.85 35.16 38.3337.59

39.37 39.49 38.30 39.15

39.53 36.53

PASA-PC 11Dizitser, Emma Rose3 6:32.57

35.46 39.68 39.6240.00

40.28 40.70 40.58 39.85

39.48 36.92

PASA-PC 12Seyer, Madison4 6:51.63

34.96 40.31 41.9641.78

42.31 41.76 43.58 42.05

42.18 40.74

PASA-PC 11Van der Staay, Cecily5 7:02.91

36.25 41.39 42.6941.60

44.01 45.05 43.53 44.87

43.01 40.51

 
#1  Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 13Berman, Adelina R1 6:08.52

32.05 36.51 37.1237.73

37.84 38.06 37.86 37.67

36.81 36.87

 
#1  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 12Lai, Ian1 6:03.40

29.91 34.86 36.9936.47

37.17 36.93 37.90 37.53

37.38 38.26

PASA-PC 12Ryan, Thomas2 6:23.49

33.22 38.69

1:14.49

PASA-PC 11Tan, Eins3 6:47.60

35.19 40.69 41.6842.04

41.72 40.52 42.62 42.17

41.54 39.43

 
#1  Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 16Dizitser, Milan1 5:01.29

26.43 29.86 31.0230.76

30.32 31.27 31.21 31.46

30.73 28.23

PASA-PC 15Cheung, Carlos2 5:01.69

26.59 29.89 29.4030.54

30.35 31.05 30.89 31.58

31.63 29.77

PASA-PC 15Liou-Johnson, Dashiell3 5:07.74

27.90 30.85 31.1831.35

31.11 31.26 31.11 31.42

31.18 30.38

PASA-PC 14Anokhin, Peter4 5:16.25

28.35 31.00 32.1731.78

32.26 32.24 32.45 32.55

32.17 31.28

PASA-PC 15Conover-Emmert, John5 5:34.39

27.77 31.71 34.1533.27

34.39 34.16 35.18 35.65

34.60 33.51

PASA-PC 17Dalal, Yash6 5:35.49

28.68 32.54 34.3034.19

34.60 34.76 34.79 34.72

34.01 32.90

PASA-PC 13Dhanani, Kai S7 6:00.29

31.76 36.11 37.0436.88

38.36 36.35 37.82 37.15

35.28 33.54

PASA-PC 13Prakash, Arin B8 7:23.16

38.27 43.27 45.3944.19

45.92 45.76 46.08 45.67

45.20 43.41

 
#3  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia1 1:22.68

39.53 43.15

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R2 1:25.18

41.34 43.84

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise3 1:29.16

43.00 46.16

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B4 1:30.98

45.05 45.93

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity5 1:31.10

43.86 47.24

PASA-PC 10Varma, Megan6 1:34.11

43.02 51.09

PASA-PC 10Morrow, Ciara7 1:34.35

44.85 49.50

PASA-PC 10Tang, Stephanie8 1:36.87

44.53 52.34

 
#3  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia1 1:23.27

40.86 42.41

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R2 1:26.48

41.86 44.62

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise3 1:29.64

44.79 44.85

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B4 1:30.16

43.42 46.74

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity5 1:31.45

42.89 48.56

PASA-PC 10Varma, Megan6 1:34.31

41.56 52.75

PASA-PC 10Tang, Stephanie7 1:35.61

44.46 51.15

PASA-PC 10Morrow, Ciara8 1:39.70

48.98 50.72

PASA-PC 10Tan, Evelyn C9 1:40.66

47.02 53.64

PASA-PC  8Finegold, Maya10 1:41.71

48.30 53.41

PASA-PC  9Ko, Sophia11 1:48.12

54.98 53.14

PASA-PC  8Liao, Kira12 1:50.34

52.50 57.84

PASA-PC  9Ryu, Esme13 1:50.51

53.09 57.42

PASA-PC  9Fei, Evelyn14 1:51.47

54.32 57.15

PASA-PC  8Howard, Sloane15 1:53.01

49.17 1:03.84

PASA-PC 10Barry, Makenna--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

41.63 48.59

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline1 1:11.60

33.54 38.06

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth2 1:16.97

36.15 40.82

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn3 1:22.86

40.12 42.74

PASA-PC 11Tan, Aida4 1:23.25

37.34 45.91

PASA-PC 12Charumilind, Adilyn M5 1:24.09

40.63 43.46

PASA-PC 11Roat, Leia6 1:28.37

41.81 46.56

PASA-PC 11Langner, Nikola7 1:28.64

42.28 46.36
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2025 PASA Summer Palooza - 7/20/2025

Results
 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline1 1:12.83

35.09 37.74

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth2 1:18.60

38.50 40.10

PASA-PC 12Lathi, Malina3 1:20.78

36.90 43.88

PASA-PC 12Charumilind, Adilyn M4 1:22.21

38.14 44.07

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn5 1:22.40

38.87 43.53

PASA-PC 12Eckburg, Anika C6 1:23.13

39.78 43.35

PASA-PC 11Tan, Aida7 1:24.35

37.38 46.97

PASA-PC 11Roat, Leia8 1:29.17

43.43 45.74

PASA-PC 11Langner, Nikola9 1:29.71

42.79 46.92

PASA-PC 11Conover-Emmert, Katherine--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

55.83 1:00.64

 
#3  Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 14Tudosa, Ilinca1 1:10.61

32.02 38.59

PASA-PC 13Mayberry, Sierra V2 1:14.09

33.73 40.36

PASA-PC 13Bunjamin, Jocelyn3 1:17.94

37.04 40.90

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella4 1:23.19

38.17 45.02

 
#3  Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Tudosa, Ilinca1 1:10.87

31.61 39.26

PASA-PC 13Mayberry, Sierra V2 1:14.67

33.09 41.58

PASA-PC 13Bunjamin, Jocelyn3 1:17.34

35.33 42.01

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella4 1:22.69

38.07 44.62

PASA-PC 13Felton, Emily5 1:28.26

42.08 46.18

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S1 1:13.56

35.28 38.28

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob2 1:19.31

37.33 41.98

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo3 1:27.02

39.06 47.96

PASA-PC  9Blue-Smith, Orion4 1:31.50

42.56 48.94

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus5 1:36.34

49.44 46.90

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z6 1:41.22

43.77 57.45

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T7 1:45.40

45.16 1:00.24

PASA-PC  8Kirschberg, Aitor8 1:49.45

50.95 58.50

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S1 1:15.96

37.63 38.33

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob2 1:20.68

38.10 42.58

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo3 1:23.92

38.18 45.74

PASA-PC  9Blue-Smith, Orion4 1:27.82

42.50 45.32

PASA-PC 10Caprita, Darian5 1:30.95

44.87 46.08

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus6 1:34.05

47.09 46.96

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z7 1:42.06

45.28 56.78

PASA-PC  8Kirschberg, Aitor8 1:43.96

48.69 55.27

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T9 1:44.46

47.30 57.16

PASA-PC  8Du, Clayton10 1:52.25

55.75 56.50

PASA-PC  9Chuang, Colin--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

59.75 55.69

PASA-PC  8Kong, Lucas--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:18.55 1:11.15

PASA-PC  9Li, Aaron--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

52.21 1:02.72

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin1 1:08.36

30.90 37.46

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh2 1:12.85

34.66 38.19

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler3 1:16.26

35.18 41.08

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M4 1:16.56

37.24 39.32

PASA-PC 11Lee, Asher5 1:29.12

41.75 47.37

PASA-PC 12Wang, ZiQian6 1:33.35

42.96 50.39

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin1 1:10.72

32.32 38.40

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh2 1:12.64

33.82 38.82

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler3 1:18.46

36.24 42.22

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M4 1:19.24

40.02 39.22

PASA-PC 11Tsang, Brendan5 1:27.03

41.51 45.52

PASA-PC 11Lee, Asher6 1:29.30

43.07 46.23

PASA-PC 12Wang, ZiQian7 1:32.60

40.97 51.63

PASA-PC 12Chao, Skylar8 1:39.55

46.84 52.71

PASA-PC 11Chung, Eli H9 1:40.13

47.67 52.46

PASA-PC 11Bara, Andrei10 1:42.08

PASA-PC 12Wiesner, Lev11 1:44.76

55.14 49.62

PASA-PC 11Chung, Brody H12 1:46.23

49.98 56.25

PASA-PC 12Jung, Jaeseok (James)13 1:47.78

53.24 54.54

PASA-PC 12Sachdev, Jayen--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

44.23 45.36

 
#4  Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Jung, Jaehyung (Andrew)1 1:21.05

37.75 43.30

 
#4  Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 15Chau, Tristan J1 1:02.46

29.35 33.11

PASA-PC 17Chen, Conley2 1:11.47

32.58 38.89

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Ethan J3 1:21.58

37.22 44.36

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Evan T4 1:23.29

40.94 42.35
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2025 PASA Summer Palooza - 7/20/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM)

PASA-PC 14Jung, Jaehyung (Andrew)5 1:24.20

39.45 44.75

PASA-PC 15Stevenson, Andrew--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.31 39.49

 
#5  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 1:01.64

29.52 32.12

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria2 1:05.01

31.33 33.68

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M3 1:10.06

32.55 37.51

PASA-PC 12Zhao, Monica4 1:10.93

32.96 37.97

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T5 1:11.23

33.21 38.02

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn6 1:14.53

34.96 39.57

PASA-PC  7Sun, Ashley--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#5  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 1:03.17

29.75 33.42

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria2 1:06.70

31.91 34.79

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M3 1:10.49

33.38 37.11

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T4 1:11.00

33.14 37.86

PASA-PC 12Zhao, Monica5 1:13.53

32.98 40.55

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn6 1:18.16

36.58 41.58

PASA-PC 11Chan, Lexi7 1:27.99

40.69 47.30

PASA-PC  7Sun, Ashley8 2:37.98

1:13.28 1:24.70

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 58.79

27.90 30.89

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 1:01.09

29.19 31.90

PASA-PC 14Liu, Lillian3 1:03.40

29.32 34.08

PASA-PC 14Benson, Macie e4 1:03.42

29.46 33.96

PASA-PC 13Ekberg, Isabella5 1:03.58

29.74 33.84

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D6 1:05.15

31.37 33.78

PASA-PC 13Wong, Claire Y7 1:06.62

30.96 35.66

PASA-PC 13Lee, Emmaline S8 1:07.07

31.13 35.94

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 58.74

27.68 31.06

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 1:01.72

28.88 32.84

PASA-PC 14Benson, Macie e3 1:03.46

29.54 33.92

PASA-PC 14Liu, Lillian4 1:03.80

29.53 34.27

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D5 1:05.49

30.41 35.08

PASA-PC 13Ekberg, Isabella6 1:06.09

30.37 35.72

PASA-PC 13Lee, Emmaline S7 1:06.61

30.84 35.77

PASA-PC 13Wong, Claire Y8 1:06.84

30.59 36.25

PASA-PC 14Webb, Madelyn9 1:08.32

32.15 36.17

PASA-PC 13Benson, Scarlett g10 1:10.15

32.22 37.93

PASA-PC 13Jarboe, Kaya11 1:10.19

32.75 37.44

PASA-PC 13Chandra, Emily D12 1:12.29

33.96 38.33

PASA-PC 14Anandikar, Mitali13 1:19.21

34.98 44.23

PASA-PC 13Borau, Naomi14 1:23.67

38.31 45.36

PASA-PC 13Kew Bartlett, Teagan15 1:30.82

39.66 51.16

 
#5  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 17Huang, Alisa1 58.22

27.66 30.56

PASA-PC 16Nguyen, Safiya A2 1:01.40

28.86 32.54

PASA-PC 15Teague, Charlotte3 1:01.42

27.98 33.44

PASA-PC 17Conover-Emmert, Kambria4 1:03.21

29.15 34.06

PASA-PC 17Mccallum, Reese5 1:04.07

29.86 34.21

PASA-PC 17Prosper, Maddie6 1:09.56

32.87 36.69

PASA-PC 18Ladomirak, Llew--- DNF

Did not finish

25.61

 
#6  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R1 1:09.96

32.36 37.60

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron2 1:13.08

34.19 38.89

PASA-PC 11Yan, Bokai3 1:37.12

43.16 53.96

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shay4 1:56.51

51.16 1:05.35

 
#6  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R1 1:12.26

33.79 38.47

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron2 1:14.61

34.62 39.99

PASA-PC 11Yan, Bokai3 1:38.52

44.67 53.85

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shay4 1:58.63

50.59 1:08.04

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan1 59.15

28.45 30.70

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M2 59.96

28.35 31.61

PASA-PC 14Codel, Soeren A3 1:01.19

29.09 32.10

PASA-PC 14Ko, Ryan4 1:01.49

29.56 31.93

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M5 1:02.87

29.10 33.77

PASA-PC 14Moon, Chris6 1:03.24

29.85 33.39

PASA-PC 13Lungren, Gabriel J7 1:04.01

29.38 34.63

PASA-PC 13Ferrante, Dominic8 1:06.29

30.70 35.59

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M1 1:00.29

28.35 31.94

PASA-PC 14Codel, Soeren A2 1:00.45

28.45 32.00
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan3 1:00.72

28.86 31.86

PASA-PC 14Ko, Ryan4 1:00.75

28.32 32.43

PASA-PC 14Moon, Chris5 1:02.12

28.98 33.14

PASA-PC 13Lungren, Gabriel J6 1:02.82

29.54 33.28

PASA-PC 13Ferrante, Dominic7 1:03.49

30.31 33.18

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M8 1:04.06

29.55 34.51

PASA-PC 14Ratia, Rocky9 1:04.73

29.83 34.90

PASA-PC 13Tse, Augustus10 1:13.24

33.77 39.47

 
#6  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 15Le, Winston1 50.51

24.20 26.31

PASA-PC 16Wu, Andrew2 52.76

24.68 28.08

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R3 52.86

25.00 27.86

PASA-PC 15Wang, Zicheng4 53.28

25.01 28.27

PASA-PC 16Balva, Maxwell Luke A5 53.53

25.85 27.68

PASA-PC 15Woon, Andrew W6 53.83

25.03 28.80

PASA-PC 15Zhou, Anthony7 56.08

26.54 29.54

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian8 57.03

26.19 30.84

 
#6  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 18Yoon, Nathaniel K1 49.03

22.79 26.24

PASA-PC 15Le, Winston2 50.21

23.65 26.56

PASA-PC 16Wu, Andrew3 53.11

24.51 28.60

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R4 53.48

24.97 28.51

PASA-PC 15Woon, Andrew W5 53.84

24.58 29.26

PASA-PC 15Moser, Will R6 54.06

25.49 28.57

PASA-PC 16Balva, Maxwell Luke A7 54.35

26.35 28.00

PASA-PC 15Wang, Zicheng8 55.20

26.00 29.20

PASA-PC 15Zhou, Anthony9 55.88

26.43 29.45

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian10 56.02

25.35 30.67

PASA-PC 17Bullard, Edward11 56.82

26.48 30.34

PASA-PC 16Cheong, Justin T12 59.68

27.14 32.54

PASA-PC 16Ferrante, Mario13 1:01.81

28.53 33.28

PASA-PC 15Freedman, Nathan A14 1:02.90

28.60 34.30

 
#7  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 29.23

PASA-PC 10Chuang, Lu Yan E2 35.84

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P3 36.88

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia4 40.12

PASA-PC 10Varma, Megan5 40.56

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn6 41.02

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily7 41.58

PASA-PC  9Zhao, Stella8 41.90

 
#7  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 30.16

PASA-PC 10Chuang, Lu Yan E2 35.06

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P3 37.31

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn4 38.32

PASA-PC 10Park, Gabrielle5 39.64

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia6 40.24

PASA-PC 10Varma, Megan7 40.54

PASA-PC 10Barry, Makenna8 41.16

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily9 42.96

PASA-PC  9Zhao, Stella10 43.08

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Evelyn11 48.71

PASA-PC  8Liao, Kira12 49.54

PASA-PC 10Prakash, Myra B13 50.15

PASA-PC  8Singh, Tara14 57.40

PASA-PC  7Liao, Cora15 58.02

PASA-PC  7Xie, Kayla16 1:07.14

PASA-PC 10Mouli, Shreya--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#7  Girls 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 28.82

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea2 30.79

PASA-PC 13Mayberry, Sierra V3 32.96

PASA-PC 14Berlet, Audrey K4 35.47

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn5 38.97

PASA-PC 12Lee, Rosalind6 39.65

PASA-PC 11Watson, Savannah H7 46.24

 
#7  Girls 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 28.96

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea2 30.69

PASA-PC 13Mayberry, Sierra V3 33.52

PASA-PC 12Park, Isabella4 34.51

PASA-PC 14Berlet, Audrey K5 34.87

PASA-PC 12Lathi, Malina6 36.53

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn7 37.99

PASA-PC 11Dhanani, Sadie R8 39.43

PASA-PC 12Lee, Rosalind9 39.70

PASA-PC 11Watson, Savannah H10 47.11

PASA-PC 11Huey, Colette--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PASA-PC 11Galitz, Keira--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron1 37.08

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W2 45.82

PASA-PC 10Chen, Brian3 48.51

PASA-PC  9Ring, Kepler4 49.33

PASA-PC 10Howell, Boyte K5 50.74

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shail6 52.79

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

PASA-PC  8Jung, Jaechul (Thomas)--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron1 36.00

PASA-PC 10Marquardt, Matthew A2 38.62

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W3 41.03

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C4 41.55

PASA-PC 10Howell, Boyte K5 47.54

PASA-PC 10Chen, Brian6 49.46

PASA-PC  9Ring, Kepler7 51.56

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shail8 51.59

PASA-PC  8Tsang, Zachary9 55.57

PASA-PC  8Jung, Jaechul (Thomas)10 55.83

PASA-PC  9Li, Aaron11 56.52

PASA-PC  8Spahn, Will12 57.66

PASA-PC  8Boore, Julian13 58.76

PASA-PC  7Ferrante, Luca14 58.99

PASA-PC  9Krygier, August L15 1:00.50

PASA-PC  9Grow, Clark M16 1:03.65

PASA-PC  8Shang, Yiheng17 1:08.30

PASA-PC 10Ye, Oliver18 1:11.62
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back)

PASA-PC  7Yang, Tony19 1:14.55

PASA-PC  8Morrow, Fionn--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PASA-PC  7Anokhin, Georgiy--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#8  Boys 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin1 30.22

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y2 32.33

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M3 35.58

PASA-PC 12Yang, William4 36.91

PASA-PC 11Bara, Andrei5 44.84

PASA-PC 12Lee, Ethan6 45.69

 
#8  Boys 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin1 30.70

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y2 33.19

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M3 34.95

PASA-PC 12Yang, William4 35.83

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Ethan J5 37.65

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Evan T6 39.74

PASA-PC 11Bara, Andrei7 46.09

PASA-PC 12Lee, Ethan8 51.10

PASA-PC 12Tahir, Adam9 1:02.36

 
#9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene1 2:37.84

36.54 40.58 38.9241.80

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai2 2:39.71

38.01 42.15 38.1441.41

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M3 2:45.65

39.84 42.32 40.7342.76

 
#9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene1 2:35.58

33.75 39.01 40.7642.06

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai2 2:37.05

36.08 39.60 39.6141.76

PASA-PC 12Chung, Ariya E3 2:38.36

37.91 40.71 39.5940.15

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M4 2:45.60

38.90 42.19 41.5842.93

 
#9  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 15Cox, Makayla C1 2:16.05

32.52 34.78 34.0634.69

PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah2 2:37.95

38.54 39.71 39.5440.16

PASA-PC 13Mullins, Ashtyn R3 2:46.56

39.79 41.96 41.7943.02

 
#9  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Whang, Kate1 2:12.56

30.05 33.84 33.9634.71

PASA-PC 15Cox, Makayla C2 2:18.38

32.63 34.87 35.3735.51

PASA-PC 13Rong, Kate3 2:21.66

33.03 35.54 36.2436.85

PASA-PC 15Teague, Charlotte4 2:21.68

32.46 36.32 35.8637.04

PASA-PC 14de Witt, Nirelle B5 2:23.74

33.16 35.50 38.0337.05

PASA-PC 18Amos, Chloe6 2:28.36

33.58 37.85 37.8939.04

PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah7 2:40.74

38.25 40.96 40.2741.26

PASA-PC 13Mullins, Ashtyn R8 2:43.23

37.86 41.34 41.7342.30

 
#10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Mackay, Maxwell--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

49.31 50.81 49.9951.18

 
#10  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Naor, Ethan S1 2:07.63

30.30 32.41 32.3032.62

PASA-PC 14Anokhin, Peter2 2:12.87

32.01 33.52 33.0734.27

PASA-PC 13Kirk, Eli J3 2:20.14

33.65 36.07 34.6735.75

PASA-PC 13Cheung, Julian4 2:40.12

37.26 40.47 40.4041.99

 
#10  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Naor, Ethan S1 2:07.45

30.05 31.70 32.5633.14

PASA-PC 14Anokhin, Peter2 2:13.22

32.33 33.39 33.4834.02

PASA-PC 13Kirk, Eli J3 2:19.91

33.88 35.51 34.5935.93

PASA-PC 13Cheung, Julian4 2:46.59

37.85 42.52 42.9043.32

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R1 1:30.87

44.26 46.61

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B2 1:32.87

45.17 47.70

PASA-PC  9Duke, Charlie3 1:52.11

52.46 59.65

PASA-PC  9George, Kaia4 1:54.00

54.46 59.54

PASA-PC  8Xia, Kelly5 2:32.76

1:15.29 1:17.47

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R1 1:30.50

43.44 47.06

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B2 1:34.06

45.95 48.11

PASA-PC  9Kirschberg, Eguzki3 1:43.06

48.51 54.55

PASA-PC  9Duke, Charlie4 1:48.54

52.10 56.44

PASA-PC  9George, Kaia5 2:00.53

58.73 1:01.80

PASA-PC  8Xia, Kelly6 2:24.33

1:09.29 1:15.04

PASA-PC  9Eash, Avery V--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

52.25 56.17

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline1 1:19.63

39.12 40.51

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S2 1:20.23

38.18 42.05

PASA-PC 12Willcoxon, Eleanor N3 1:20.29

38.49 41.80

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria4 1:22.97

39.80 43.17

PASA-PC 11Thapar, Reyna5 1:24.75

40.26 44.49

PASA-PC 12Charumilind, Adilyn M6 1:28.41

40.99 47.42

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy7 1:28.86

40.85 48.01

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L8 1:29.02

41.68 47.34
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Results
 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline1 1:21.08

39.90 41.18

PASA-PC 12Willcoxon, Eleanor N2 1:21.76

39.39 42.37

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S3 1:22.18

39.93 42.25

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria4 1:23.19

39.86 43.33

PASA-PC 11Thapar, Reyna5 1:24.89

40.15 44.74

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L6 1:28.61

41.30 47.31

PASA-PC 12Lathi, Malina7 1:29.61

42.32 47.29

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy8 1:29.85

41.75 48.10

PASA-PC 12Charumilind, Adilyn M9 1:31.30

44.34 46.96

PASA-PC 11Agrawal, Saanvi10 1:31.57

44.57 47.00

PASA-PC 12Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audrey11 1:31.98

43.05 48.93

PASA-PC 11Wang, Elsa12 1:34.84

45.79 49.05

PASA-PC 12Eckburg, Anika C13 1:37.57

48.38 49.19

PASA-PC 11Dhanani, Sadie R14 1:40.24

47.91 52.33

PASA-PC 11Iloreta, Charlotte15 1:48.73

49.91 58.82

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea1 1:09.45

33.16 36.29

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K2 1:13.55

34.65 38.90

PASA-PC 13Deng, Celina3 1:14.44

36.04 38.40

PASA-PC 14Billip, Imani H4 1:15.00

35.96 39.04

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W5 1:15.44

35.29 40.15

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G6 1:15.52

36.29 39.23

PASA-PC 14Chen, Angela7 1:16.24

36.21 40.03

PASA-PC 14Marks, Ella8 1:24.43

40.13 44.30

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea1 1:11.31

33.59 37.72

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K2 1:13.99

34.41 39.58

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W3 1:14.40

34.52 39.88

PASA-PC 14Billip, Imani H4 1:15.02

35.81 39.21

PASA-PC 13Deng, Celina5 1:15.17

36.20 38.97

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G6 1:15.50

35.87 39.63

PASA-PC 14Chen, Angela7 1:16.39

36.56 39.83

PASA-PC 13Daron, Alana C8 1:19.19

37.42 41.77

PASA-PC 14Marks, Ella9 1:25.98

40.23 45.75

PASA-PC 13Berman, Adelina R10 1:26.20

40.85 45.35

PASA-PC 14Berlet, Audrey K11 1:27.49

40.83 46.66

 
#11  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 16Nguyen, Safiya A1 1:08.87

33.01 35.86

UN-PC 20J-Cheng, Audrey2 1:09.67

32.43 37.24

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine3 1:20.94

38.53 42.41

 
#11  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 17Doan, Tran B1 1:05.22

30.54 34.68

PASA-PC 16Nguyen, Safiya A2 1:09.86

33.72 36.14

UN-PC 20J-Cheng, Audrey3 1:10.60

32.75 37.85

PASA-PC 16Stonich, Julianna R4 1:17.21

35.85 41.36

PASA-PC 15Zhang, Tina X5 1:20.26

37.75 42.51

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine6 1:21.39

38.97 42.42

PASA-PC 17Yurchenko, Ariana M--- DQ

Entered water without permission

40.03 43.82

 
#12  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron1 1:24.93

41.02 43.91

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus2 1:38.22

46.65 51.57

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo3 1:40.77

48.35 52.42

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel4 1:52.11

54.70 57.41

PASA-PC  8George, Aja5 1:59.83

57.97 1:01.86

PASA-PC 10Chen, Brian6 2:05.20

1:00.46 1:04.74

PASA-PC 10Caprita, Darian--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

50.49 51.05

 
#12  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron1 1:25.10

40.64 44.46

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus2 1:38.98

47.44 51.54

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo3 1:39.77

45.43 54.34

PASA-PC  9Blue-Smith, Orion4 1:41.44

49.18 52.26

PASA-PC 10Caprita, Darian5 1:42.90

49.33 53.57

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel6 1:50.80

54.23 56.57

PASA-PC  8George, Aja7 1:59.36

56.95 1:02.41

PASA-PC 10Chen, Brian8 2:07.78

1:01.50 1:06.28

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Lai, Ian1 1:13.22

34.23 38.99

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett2 1:18.50

38.02 40.48

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun3 1:25.97

41.77 44.20

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh4 1:26.77

39.66 47.11

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo5 1:32.02

43.53 48.49

PASA-PC 12Sachdev, Jayen6 1:33.83

45.14 48.69

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen7 1:38.69

45.96 52.73
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A - Final ...   (#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

PASA-PC 11Lee, Asher8 1:48.98

51.69 57.29

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Lai, Ian1 1:13.26

34.12 39.14

PASA-PC 12Ma, Yixuan2 1:13.44

35.58 37.86

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett3 1:20.76

37.12 43.64

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun4 1:24.95

41.29 43.66

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh5 1:25.29

39.31 45.98

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo6 1:29.95

42.96 46.99

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen7 1:34.22

44.00 50.22

PASA-PC 12Sachdev, Jayen8 1:36.60

47.21 49.39

PASA-PC 11Lee, Asher9 1:49.33

52.38 56.95

PASA-PC 12Chao, Skylar10 1:52.32

49.99 1:02.33

PASA-PC 11Park, Liam--- DQ

Scissors kick

55.41 57.83

 
#12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 13Grabisch, Breese1 1:05.47

31.24 34.23

PASA-PC 14Smith, Oliver2 1:05.82

31.55 34.27

PASA-PC 14Baker, Leo3 1:05.97

31.60 34.37

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth4 1:07.42

32.54 34.88

PASA-PC 13Lin, Markus X5 1:08.44

32.20 36.24

PASA-PC 13Finkel, Ethan J6 1:12.30

34.40 37.90

PASA-PC 13Lee, Alden7 1:14.74

34.88 39.86

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey8 1:17.27

36.14 41.13

 
#12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Savard, Tyler1 1:02.06

29.11 32.95

PASA-PC 14Tang, Max L2 1:04.23

30.35 33.88

PASA-PC 13Grabisch, Breese3 1:04.84

31.19 33.65

PASA-PC 14Smith, Oliver4 1:06.32

32.55 33.77

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth5 1:07.71

31.96 35.75

PASA-PC 14Baker, Leo6 1:09.78

32.72 37.06

PASA-PC 13Lin, Markus X7 1:12.46

34.16 38.30

PASA-PC 13Finkel, Ethan J8 1:13.49

34.94 38.55

PASA-PC 13Lee, Alden9 1:13.97

34.91 39.06

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey10 1:16.79

35.80 40.99

PASA-PC 13Dhanani, Kai S11 1:19.76

37.70 42.06

PASA-PC 13Li, Alexander12 1:27.45

40.85 46.60

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Evan T13 1:31.59

43.59 48.00

PASA-PC 14Jung, Jaehyung (Andrew)14 1:33.99

44.22 49.77

 
#12  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 16Huang, Ryan1 59.47

27.72 31.75

PASA-PC 18Rousseau, Thibault2 1:00.67

28.60 32.07

PASA-PC 15Hsu, Jonah G3 1:04.28

30.33 33.95

PASA-PC 15Freedman, Nathan A4 1:04.36

30.01 34.35

PASA-PC 18Singh, Krish5 1:22.98

38.06 44.92

 
#12  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 19Anagnoson, Gabriel A1 56.51

26.79 29.72

PASA-PC 19Stegina, Trent J2 57.13

26.67 30.46

PASA-PC 16Huang, Ryan3 1:00.18

28.92 31.26

PASA-PC 18Rousseau, Thibault4 1:00.92

28.66 32.26

PASA-PC 15Freedman, Nathan A5 1:04.17

29.92 34.25

PASA-PC 15Hsu, Jonah G6 1:06.52

30.85 35.67

PASA-PC 15Chau, Tristan J7 1:08.04

32.24 35.80

PASA-PC 18Singh, Krish8 1:20.89

37.42 43.47

PASA-PC 17Chen, Conley9 1:20.91

37.60 43.31

 
#13  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 27.72

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I2 32.54

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper3 35.48

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise4 35.71

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity5 35.76

PASA-PC 10Seyer, Danica6 36.05

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn7 36.22

 
#13  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 27.28

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I2 32.35

PASA-PC 10Lyon, Quincy3 32.80

PASA-PC 10Park, Gabrielle4 33.21

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper5 34.96

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise6 35.13

PASA-PC 10Barry, Makenna7 35.22

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn8 35.59

PASA-PC 10Seyer, Danica9 35.93

PASA-PC 10Yang, Miao10 36.01

PASA-PC 10Tang, Stephanie11 36.74

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity12 37.11

PASA-PC  8Howard, Sloane13 37.22

PASA-PC  9Zhao, Stella14 38.08

PASA-PC 10Morrow, Ciara15 38.32

PASA-PC  9Duke, Charlie16 39.95

PASA-PC  8Finegold, Maya17 40.28

PASA-PC  8Qin, Bethany18 40.54

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Evelyn19 41.32

PASA-PC  9Ko, Sophia20 41.88

PASA-PC 10Tan, Evelyn C21 43.57

PASA-PC 10Prakash, Myra B22 44.05

PASA-PC  9Ryu, Esme23 44.71

PASA-PC  9George, Kaia24 44.75

PASA-PC 10Mouli, Shreya25 45.01

PASA-PC  8Liao, Kira26 46.61

PASA-PC  7Liao, Cora27 48.15

PASA-PC  8Singh, Tara28 57.05

PASA-PC  6Lundquist, Haley29 58.96

PASA-PC  8Liu, Madelyn30 1:09.45

PASA-PC  7Xie, Kayla--- DQ

False start
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#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 25.85

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V2 26.19

PASA-PC 12Zhao, Monica3 27.76

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene4 30.30

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth5 31.14

PASA-PC 11Van der Staay, Cecily6 31.21

PASA-PC 12Seyer, Madison7 31.95

PASA-PC 12Baer, Natalia8 33.88

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 26.45

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V2 27.31

PASA-PC 12Zhao, Monica3 27.59

PASA-PC 12Chung, Ariya E4 28.24

PASA-PC 12Park, Isabella5 29.76

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene6 30.30

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth7 30.85

PASA-PC 11Van der Staay, Cecily8 30.99

PASA-PC 12Seyer, Madison9 31.46

PASA-PC 12Baer, Natalia10 32.20

PASA-PC 11Chan, Lexi11 32.49

PASA-PC 12Charumilind, Adilyn M12 33.05

PASA-PC 12Eckburg, Anika C13 33.78

PASA-PC 11Langner, Nikola14 33.83

PASA-PC 11Ngan, Aria15 34.65

PASA-PC 11Tan, Aida16 34.69

PASA-PC 11Roat, Leia17 34.75

PASA-PC 11Dhanani, Sadie R18 35.84

PASA-PC 11Huey, Colette19 42.75

PASA-PC 11Galitz, Keira20 43.95

PASA-PC 11Conover-Emmert, Katherine21 47.35

 
#13  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 25.54

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 26.26

PASA-PC 14de Witt, Nirelle B3 26.38

PASA-PC 13Jarboe, Kaya4 26.53

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G5 26.98

PASA-PC 14Guo, Jocelyn J6 27.05

PASA-PC 13Chandra, Emily D7 27.21

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W8 27.52

 
#13  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Chen, Amy1 25.33

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 26.44

PASA-PC 14Guo, Jocelyn J3 26.72

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G4 26.79

PASA-PC 13Jarboe, Kaya5 26.84

PASA-PC 14de Witt, Nirelle B6 26.88

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W7 26.95

PASA-PC 13Chandra, Emily D8 27.35

PASA-PC 14Liu, Lillian9 27.43

PASA-PC 13Cao, Kailey10 29.45

PASA-PC 13Sun, Emily11 30.16

PASA-PC 13Kew Bartlett, Teagan12 30.64

PASA-PC 13Felton, Emily13 33.58

PASA-PC 13Pandey, Naisha14 37.46

 
#13  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila1 25.57

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C2 26.11

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R3 26.21

PASA-PC 16Earley, Maya4 26.27

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C5 26.48

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia6 31.15

 
#13  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 18Ladomirak, Llew1 23.62

PASA-PC 20Conover-Emmert, Kaitlyn2 25.01

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R3 25.46

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila4 25.68

PASA-PC 15Soedarmono, Elizabeth5 25.70

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C6 25.92

PASA-PC 17Conover-Emmert, Kambria7 26.06

PASA-PC 16Earley, Maya8 26.38

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C9 26.89

PASA-PC 15Zhang, Tina X10 28.11

PASA-PC 17Prosper, Maddie11 28.68

PASA-PC 17Hristova Vidal, Maya12 28.78

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia13 31.80

 
#14  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob1 30.90

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron2 31.95

PASA-PC  9Wilsey, Reagan3 33.47

PASA-PC  9Atkins, Hunter E4 33.58

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C5 36.28

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W6 36.77

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius7 37.07

PASA-PC  8Billip, Ettore8 42.90

 
#14  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron1 31.26

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob2 31.88

PASA-PC  9Atkins, Hunter E3 32.86

PASA-PC  9Wilsey, Reagan4 33.46

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius5 36.20

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W6 36.54

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C7 36.66

PASA-PC  8Billip, Ettore8 40.89

PASA-PC  8Tsang, Zachary9 41.65

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shay10 42.10

PASA-PC  8Kirschberg, Aitor11 43.11

PASA-PC 10Howell, Boyte K12 43.61

PASA-PC  8Seto, Adrian13 43.68

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shail14 43.94

PASA-PC  9Li, Aaron15 44.66

PASA-PC  9Lee, Holden16 45.84

PASA-PC  8Reagan, Alex17 46.60

PASA-PC  7Ferrante, Luca18 47.53

PASA-PC  8Kong, Lucas19 47.67

PASA-PC 10Pandey, Hrihaan20 47.85

PASA-PC  8Spahn, Will21 47.90

PASA-PC  9Krygier, August L22 48.14

PASA-PC  8Du, Clayton23 48.56

PASA-PC  9Chuang, Colin24 49.02

PASA-PC  8George, Aja25 49.37

PASA-PC  8Shang, Yiheng26 50.25

PASA-PC  7Iloreta, Conrad27 50.45

PASA-PC  9Grow, Clark M28 50.71

PASA-PC  7Yang, Tony29 51.32

PASA-PC  8Jung, Jaechul (Thomas)30 51.50

PASA-PC  8Chen, Ethan31 53.09

PASA-PC  8Boore, Julian32 53.99

PASA-PC  7Anokhin, Georgiy33 54.82

PASA-PC  7Morrison, Bennett34 57.10

PASA-PC  8Shu, Evan35 1:01.27

PASA-PC 10Ye, Oliver36 1:06.33

PASA-PC  8Morrow, Fionn37 1:07.15

PASA-PC  7Trieu, Justin38 1:24.56

PASA-PC  8Ye, Lucas39 1:24.88

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh1 27.78

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan2 29.33

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler3 30.14

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M4 30.55

PASA-PC 11Tan, Eins5 31.67

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo6 31.72

PASA-PC 12Yang, William7 31.75

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen8 34.76

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Truong, Minh1 28.37

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan2 30.00

PASA-PC 12Yang, William3 30.37

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler4 30.99

PASA-PC 11Tan, Eins5 31.80

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M6 31.99
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo7 32.06

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen8 35.02

PASA-PC 11Tsang, Brendan9 36.64

PASA-PC 11Yan, Bokai10 38.78

PASA-PC 11Bara, Andrei11 39.41

PASA-PC 12Chao, Skylar12 39.62

PASA-PC 12Lee, Ethan13 42.84

PASA-PC 12Jung, Jaeseok (James)14 42.97

PASA-PC 12Tahir, Adam15 48.77

 
#14  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen1 24.26

PASA-PC 13Byer, Leo E2 25.29

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M3 25.48

PASA-PC 14Ratia, Rocky4 26.55

PASA-PC 13Tse, Augustus5 26.57

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey6 27.52

PASA-PC 13Lin, Markus X7 28.78

 
#14  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Byer, Leo E1 24.95

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen2 25.09

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M3 25.22

PASA-PC 14Tang, Max L4 26.21

PASA-PC 14Ratia, Rocky5 26.45

PASA-PC 13Tse, Augustus6 27.12

PASA-PC 13Dhanani, Kai S7 27.15

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey8 27.40

PASA-PC 13Lin, Markus X9 28.65

PASA-PC 13Trevino, Jordan10 30.18

PASA-PC 13Prakash, Arin B11 32.26

PASA-PC 13Dorsey, Ethan J12 32.39

 
#14  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 17Zheng, Wayne1 21.58

PASA-PC 15Yang, Albert S2 22.70

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R3 22.94

PASA-PC 16DeDominicis, John4 23.07

PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ5 23.85

PASA-PC 15Zhou, Anthony6 24.09

PASA-PC 15Liou-Johnson, Dashiell7 24.63

PASA-PC 16Cheong, Justin T8 24.66

 
#14  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 17Zheng, Wayne1 21.47

PASA-PC 16Wu, Andrew2 22.26

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R3 22.35

PASA-PC 15Yang, Albert S4 22.58

PASA-PC 17Lee, Edison5 22.93

PASA-PC 17Bullard, Edward6 22.99

PASA-PC 16DeDominicis, John7 23.13

PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ8 23.99

PASA-PC 16Balva, Maxwell Luke A9 24.06

PASA-PC 16Cheong, Justin T10 24.26

PASA-PC 15Chau, Tristan J*11 24.39

PASA-PC 15Zhou, Anthony*11 24.39

PASA-PC 15Liou-Johnson, Dashiell13 24.51

PASA-PC 16Ferrante, Mario14 24.77

PASA-PC 17Dalal, Yash15 25.22

PASA-PC 15Stevenson, Andrew16 26.30

PASA-PC 17Chen, Conley17 28.07

PASA-PC 18Singh, Krish18 29.03

 
#15  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V1 2:06.59

29.22 31.66 32.4333.28

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline2 2:17.64

31.77 35.35 34.3736.15

PASA-PC 12Lee, Rosalind3 2:46.77

36.58 43.12 43.2143.86

PASA-PC  9Eash, Avery V4 2:50.72

38.81 44.89 41.6345.39

PASA-PC 11Iloreta, Charlotte5 2:58.02

39.67 44.51 46.2647.58

 
#15  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V1 2:09.49

28.94 32.14 34.2034.21

PASA-PC 12Yee, Emeline2 2:18.45

32.39 35.99 34.3835.69

PASA-PC 12Lee, Rosalind3 2:46.28

38.29 43.90 41.4742.62

PASA-PC  9Eash, Avery V4 2:55.97

39.36 48.55 41.4646.60

PASA-PC 11Iloreta, Charlotte5 2:58.85

38.35 44.92 47.7647.82

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 13Daron, Alana C1 2:13.92

30.55 33.54 34.9934.84

PASA-PC 14McCallum, Tatum2 2:20.17

32.19 35.65 35.1737.16

PASA-PC 13Bunjamin, Jocelyn3 2:23.87

32.10 36.82 36.3638.59

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Daron, Alana C1 2:14.11

30.20 33.64 35.0335.24

PASA-PC 13Lee, Emmaline S2 2:14.50

31.00 34.03 34.3935.08

PASA-PC 14McCallum, Tatum3 2:18.28

31.67 35.08 34.9436.59

PASA-PC 14Chen, Angela4 2:20.34

31.80 35.89 35.8236.83

PASA-PC 13Mayberry, Sierra V5 2:25.16

33.53 36.59 36.7738.27

PASA-PC 13Bunjamin, Jocelyn6 2:25.25

32.22 37.03 37.6138.39

 
#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 16Kirk, Katherine M1 1:57.75

27.31 29.48 30.4230.54

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R2 1:59.13

28.02 29.41 31.4630.24

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C3 2:02.34

27.98 30.65 31.8831.83

PASA-PC 15Chuang, Lu Yi Z4 2:04.97

29.95 31.42 31.6831.92

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila5 2:10.74

29.97 33.34 33.4933.94

 
#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Kwok, Madison1 1:52.70

25.77 28.22 29.5829.13

PASA-PC 16Kirk, Katherine M2 1:57.40

26.75 29.37 30.8230.46

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R3 2:00.90

26.96 29.58 32.7731.59

PASA-PC 15Chuang, Lu Yi Z4 2:01.34

27.81 29.97 32.0531.51

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C5 2:02.50

28.02 30.70 31.6932.09

PASA-PC 16Shin, Hayoon6 2:02.63

28.69 30.57 31.7431.63

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila7 2:05.27

28.58 31.61 32.4432.64

PASA-PC 17Mccallum, Reese8 2:08.69

28.51 32.28 33.9433.96

 
#16  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Lee, Connor1 2:08.26

29.25 31.63 33.4033.98

PASA-PC 12Ryan, Thomas2 2:22.14

32.27 36.33 35.8937.65
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Results
A - Final ...   (#16  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free)

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron3 2:30.78

35.19 39.06 37.7538.78

 
#16  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Lee, Connor1 2:08.96

29.46 32.12 33.3734.01

PASA-PC 12Ryan, Thomas2 2:23.29

32.44 37.14 35.6838.03

PASA-PC 10Hung, Aaron3 2:28.44

35.43 38.62 36.1638.23

PASA-PC  9Wilsey, Reagan4 2:47.65

36.27 41.95 43.9245.51

PASA-PC 11Chung, Eli H5 2:54.60

39.96 46.60 43.5344.51

PASA-PC 11Chung, Brody H6 3:07.42

43.00 49.79 48.2346.40

 
#16  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian1 1:50.84

25.70 27.96 28.5328.65

PASA-PC 15Cheung, Carlos2 1:51.78

25.93 28.35 28.4529.05

PASA-PC 15Ng, Gavin T3 1:53.06

26.67 28.51 28.7929.09

PASA-PC 13Lungren, Gabriel J4 2:03.69

28.07 31.09 31.8332.70

 
#16  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 18Wang, Blake1 1:38.73

22.96 25.09 25.4025.28

PASA-PC 18Kunze Briseno, Adrian2 1:42.08

23.73 25.53 26.4426.38

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian3 1:52.86

25.70 28.14 30.1428.88

PASA-PC 15Cheung, Carlos4 1:55.64

25.60 28.93 30.7230.39

PASA-PC 15Ng, Gavin T5 1:56.01

26.97 29.09 30.0229.93

PASA-PC 14Naor, Ethan S6 2:02.23

27.52 31.28 31.2132.22

PASA-PC 13Lungren, Gabriel J7 2:03.82

28.24 30.85 32.2432.49

PASA-PC 16Kabakov Isakova, Leonard8 2:05.32

27.86 31.38 33.5032.58

 
#17  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M1 2:37.49

33.16 41.98 34.6147.74

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya2 2:39.18

34.37 42.32 35.1847.31

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai3 2:52.49

39.61 43.15 37.2852.45

PASA-PC 11Van der Staay, Cecily4 3:02.94

40.30 47.19 38.0957.36

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn5 3:03.25

43.83 48.55 41.1149.76

PASA-PC 12Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audrey--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

43.13 45.44 38.6853.91

 
#17  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Freedman, Leah M1 2:42.19

33.18 43.12 37.2848.61

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya2 2:45.58

36.11 41.24 36.9751.26

PASA-PC 11Dizitser, Emma Rose3 2:45.64

35.65 41.38 35.8652.75

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai4 2:55.81

37.48 46.04 38.1754.12

PASA-PC 12Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audrey5 2:56.57

41.03 43.86 39.5652.12

PASA-PC 11Chan, Jocelyn6 3:02.91

43.69 46.91 41.9550.36

PASA-PC 11Van der Staay, Cecily7 3:04.73

42.69 47.60 38.5055.94

PASA-PC 10Yang, Miao--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

41.11 47.90 43.7954.26

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 13Rong, Kate1 2:18.74

29.37 35.40 32.2341.74

PASA-PC 14Webb, Madelyn2 2:19.86

31.34 36.37 31.9940.16

PASA-PC 14Tudosa, Ilinca3 2:29.58

31.25 38.76 34.3645.21

PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah4 2:44.84

38.34 39.86 36.9749.67

PASA-PC 13Borau, Naomi5 2:55.47

38.57 46.95 36.8153.14

PASA-PC 13Sun, Emily--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

36.72 43.74 37.8051.21

PASA-PC 13Cao, Kailey--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

36.26 39.91 35.7746.21

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Rong, Kate1 2:19.59

29.39 35.27 32.2742.66

PASA-PC 14Webb, Madelyn2 2:20.44

31.91 36.56 32.0539.92

PASA-PC 13Wong, Claire Y3 2:26.57

30.25 37.93 34.2444.15

PASA-PC 13Ekberg, Isabella4 2:27.22

31.90 38.31 32.6044.41

PASA-PC 14Tudosa, Ilinca5 2:33.59

31.81 40.29 35.2146.28

PASA-PC 13Deng, Celina6 2:34.55

34.75 40.27 36.2743.26

PASA-PC 14Billip, Imani H7 2:36.12

33.91 40.86 37.9343.42

PASA-PC 13Cao, Kailey8 2:41.69

37.53 42.29 35.9045.97

PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah9 2:47.96

39.36 39.77 38.8749.96

PASA-PC 13Sun, Emily10 2:50.52

39.29 43.52 37.4550.26

PASA-PC 13Borau, Naomi11 2:54.08

40.20 46.39 36.1151.38

PASA-PC 14Anandikar, Mitali--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

35.20 44.48 38.8452.49

 
#17  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine1 2:37.65

35.39 41.59 35.4645.21

 
#17  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-PC 20J-Cheng, Audrey1 2:17.25

29.04 36.30 32.7339.18

PASA-PC 15Cox, Makayla C2 2:19.63

29.71 35.10 32.4642.36

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine3 2:36.01

33.82 40.47 35.9945.73

 
#18  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett1 2:48.03

37.98 46.01 36.9647.08

 
#18  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett1 2:49.75

37.14 43.48 38.5150.62

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan1 2:09.90

29.27 33.85 29.3437.44
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Results
A - Final ...   (#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth2 2:12.69

28.14 35.13 32.0437.38

PASA-PC 14Moon, Chris3 2:31.27

32.52 40.34 35.1143.30

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan1 2:10.29

28.88 34.39 29.8537.17

PASA-PC 14Smith, Oliver2 2:13.49

29.97 34.46 31.8537.21

PASA-PC 14Ko, Ryan3 2:14.73

30.14 34.05 30.6939.85

PASA-PC 13Ferrante, Dominic4 2:15.13

30.22 35.91 30.0538.95

PASA-PC 14Anokhin, Peter5 2:17.11

31.66 33.63 29.7442.08

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth6 2:17.28

29.27 33.75 34.6439.62

PASA-PC 14Baker, Leo7 2:23.54

31.51 37.48 36.0238.53

PASA-PC 13Finkel, Ethan J8 2:25.30

32.49 36.50 32.6943.62

PASA-PC 14Moon, Chris9 2:31.08

32.57 41.89 33.7142.91

PASA-PC 13Kirk, Eli J10 2:38.57

37.33 36.86 35.2449.14

PASA-PC 13Cheung, Julian11 2:42.90

36.37 40.72 36.8049.01

 
#18  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASA-PC 17Wei, Matthew1 1:55.03

25.94 30.15 26.7332.21

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R2 1:59.68

25.48 31.65 28.1334.42

PASA-PC 16DeDominicis, John3 2:06.06

27.27 32.88 29.7036.21

 
#18  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Conover-Hustis, Austin J1 1:54.94

24.17 29.03 27.3034.44

PASA-PC 17Wei, Matthew2 1:55.10

25.73 29.61 27.0032.76

PASA-PC 17Lee, Edison3 1:59.21

25.52 29.46 28.1936.04

PASA-PC 15Liu, Evan R4 2:01.34

26.01 31.61 28.2735.45

PASA-PC 16DeDominicis, John5 2:05.27

27.08 32.94 29.5435.71

PASA-PC 15Hsu, Jonah G6 2:12.41

27.06 37.07 31.4036.88

PASA-PC 15Freedman, Nathan A7 2:19.32

30.32 37.79 32.7238.49

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC  8Jones, Kensington1 33.00

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn2 39.42

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I3 40.35

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper4 42.82

PASA-PC  9Zhao, Stella5 44.18

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity6 44.42

PASA-PC  8Finegold, Maya7 48.50

PASA-PC  9Kirschberg, Eguzki8 53.68

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC  8Jones, Kensington1 33.77

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I2 37.85

PASA-PC 10Park, Gabrielle3 39.72

PASA-PC 10Lyon, Quincy4 40.22

PASA-PC  9Liu, Carolyn5 41.65

PASA-PC  9Zhao, Stella6 43.94

PASA-PC  9Van der Staay, Felicity7 44.69

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper8 44.87

PASA-PC  9Kirschberg, Eguzki9 45.81

PASA-PC  8Finegold, Maya10 50.38

PASA-PC  8Howard, Sloane11 54.50

PASA-PC  9George, Kaia12 56.18

PASA-PC  8Qin, Bethany13 58.11

PASA-PC  7Xie, Kayla--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V1 28.89

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T2 31.66

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L3 32.40

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn4 32.90

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S5 33.16

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth6 36.08

PASA-PC 11Wang, Elsa7 39.66

PASA-PC 11Iloreta, Charlotte8 40.86

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Arenas, Magdalene V1 30.32

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T2 31.81

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L3 31.89

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S4 33.24

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn5 33.68

PASA-PC 11Lee, Elizabeth6 36.21

PASA-PC 11Wang, Elsa7 41.39

PASA-PC 11Iloreta, Charlotte8 41.44

PASA-PC 11Ngan, Aria9 41.64

 
#19  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 13Benson, Scarlett g1 29.42

PASA-PC 13Jarboe, Kaya2 29.50

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella3 34.04

PASA-PC 13Pandey, Naisha4 44.08

 
#19  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 17Mccallum, Reese1 28.74

PASA-PC 13Jarboe, Kaya2 29.13

PASA-PC 13Benson, Scarlett g3 29.93

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella4 34.06

PASA-PC 13Bunjamin, Jocelyn5 36.14

PASA-PC 13Pandey, Naisha6 46.36

 
#20  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob1 33.73

PASA-PC  9Atkins, Hunter E2 36.52

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S3 36.75

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius4 44.28

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel5 50.77

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T6 53.39

PASA-PC 10Yoon, James7 54.10

PASA-PC  8George, Aja--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#20  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Song, Jacob1 34.72

PASA-PC  9Atkins, Hunter E2 36.55

PASA-PC 10Marquardt, Matthew A3 36.56

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S4 37.76

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius5 41.50

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T6 51.40

PASA-PC 10Yoon, James7 53.22

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel8 54.22

PASA-PC  8George, Aja9 1:05.48

PASA-PC  8Seto, Adrian10 1:06.24

PASA-PC 10Chen, Brian11 1:11.78

PASA-PC  8Kirschberg, Aitor--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

PASA-PC  7Iloreta, Conrad--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC  9Chuang, Colin--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

PASA-PC  9Ring, Kepler--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall
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Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

PASA-PC  8Shu, Evan--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

PASA-PC  7Yang, Tony--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Ma, Yixuan1 29.91

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R2 30.35

PASA-PC 12Lai, Ian3 31.04

PASA-PC 11Tan, Eins4 34.91

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler5 35.02

PASA-PC 12Yang, William6 35.41

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo7 36.26

PASA-PC 11Yan, Bokai8 42.68

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Ma, Yixuan1 30.42

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R2 30.74

PASA-PC 12Lai, Ian3 31.41

PASA-PC 12Feng, Theo4 34.85

PASA-PC 12Yang, William5 34.91

PASA-PC 11Tan, Eins6 35.22

PASA-PC 12Kirby, Tyler7 35.86

PASA-PC 11Yan, Bokai8 43.17

PASA-PC 11Lee, Asher9 43.21

PASA-PC 12Sachdev, Jayen10 43.25

PASA-PC 12Wiesner, Lev11 52.44

 
#20  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 15Wang, Zicheng1 23.70

PASA-PC 18Singh, Krish2 31.04

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M3 31.94

 
#20  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 15Wang, Zicheng1 24.24

PASA-PC 15Stevenson, Andrew2 27.77

PASA-PC 18Singh, Krish3 31.96

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M4 32.43

PASA-PC 13Trevino, Jordan5 39.05

 
#21  Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 16Earley, Maya1 2:11.02

29.37 33.11 34.3834.16

PASA-PC 14Benson, Macie e2 2:24.49

30.96 36.43 39.0438.06

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L3 2:51.71

35.80 41.74 47.1247.05

 
#21  Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Earley, Maya1 2:09.81

28.65 32.67 34.2634.23

PASA-PC 14Benson, Macie e2 2:24.46

31.78 35.38 37.9339.37

PASA-PC 12Chung, Ariya E3 2:50.16

38.04 44.51 43.3044.31

PASA-PC 12Krygier, Lucy L4 2:51.94

37.39 42.72 46.5445.29

 
#22  Boys 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 15Le, Winston1 1:52.70

24.64 28.54 29.7129.81

PASA-PC 16Chung, Kai K2 1:55.38

25.25 28.75 30.9430.44

PASA-PC 13Lee, Alden3 2:17.68

31.24 35.57 35.8635.01

PASA-PC 14Ratia, Rocky4 2:27.14

31.50 36.08 40.2539.31

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin5 2:27.16

32.26 37.09 38.1639.65

 
#22  Boys 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 15Le, Winston1 1:55.01

25.29 29.71 30.4229.59

PASA-PC 16Chung, Kai K2 1:57.64

26.13 29.72 31.0730.72

PASA-PC 13Lee, Alden3 2:17.37

30.06 34.85 36.1336.33

PASA-PC 14Ratia, Rocky4 2:28.04

31.65 35.93 41.0639.40

PASA-PC 12Woo, Colin5 2:29.97

32.05 36.73 40.1641.03

 
#23  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 1:06.06

31.79 34.27

PASA-PC 10Chuang, Lu Yan E2 1:13.32

36.05 37.27

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P3 1:21.03

38.53 42.50

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily4 1:31.25

46.05 45.20

PASA-PC  8Xia, Kelly5 2:06.37

1:03.83 1:02.54

PASA-PC  7Sun, Ashley6 2:10.69

1:00.57 1:10.12

 
#23  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Pang, Renee J1 1:06.23

31.87 34.36

PASA-PC 10Chuang, Lu Yan E2 1:13.34

36.13 37.21

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P3 1:20.51

38.68 41.83

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily4 1:29.63

44.45 45.18

PASA-PC 10Yang, Miao5 1:30.08

43.98 46.10

PASA-PC  8Xia, Kelly6 2:10.65

1:01.96 1:08.69

PASA-PC  7Sun, Ashley7 2:17.07

1:06.25 1:10.82

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria1 1:07.33

33.03 34.30

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene2 1:15.08

35.88 39.20

PASA-PC 12Baer, Natalia--- DQ

Not on back off wall

39.69 43.85

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Grabisch, Aria1 1:07.46

33.14 34.32

PASA-PC 12Park, Isabella2 1:12.49

34.55 37.94

PASA-PC 11Yan, Raylene3 1:13.81

36.25 37.56

PASA-PC 12Baer, Natalia4 1:25.59

40.21 45.38

PASA-PC 11Fei, Sydney--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

49.96 52.30

 
#23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D1 1:03.92

31.20 32.72

PASA-PC 13Ekberg, Isabella2 1:06.12

32.31 33.81

PASA-PC 13Lee, Emmaline S3 1:07.61

32.54 35.07

PASA-PC 14de Witt, Nirelle B4 1:07.63

32.99 34.64

PASA-PC 14McCallum, Tatum5 1:14.81

36.80 38.01
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PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah6 1:15.28

36.98 38.30

PASA-PC 13Mullins, Ashtyn R7 1:15.45

36.26 39.19

 
#23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Whang, Kate1 1:01.65

29.42 32.23

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D2 1:04.23

PASA-PC 13Lee, Emmaline S3 1:05.76

31.48 34.28

PASA-PC 14de Witt, Nirelle B4 1:07.17

31.74 35.43

PASA-PC 13Ekberg, Isabella5 1:07.45

33.21 34.24

PASA-PC 14McCallum, Tatum6 1:14.18

35.93 38.25

PASA-PC 13Mullins, Ashtyn R7 1:15.04

36.09 38.95

PASA-PC 13Pech, Shekinah8 1:15.64

36.96 38.68

PASA-PC 13Kew Bartlett, Teagan9 1:25.29

41.46 43.83

 
#23  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 16Stonich, Julianna R1 58.26

28.22 30.04

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C2 1:02.58

31.21 31.37

PASA-PC 15Soedarmono, Elizabeth3 1:04.14

31.17 32.97

PASA-PC 16Shin, Hayoon4 1:04.63

31.30 33.33

 
#23  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Kirby, Romy1 55.69

27.36 28.33

PASA-PC 16Oh, Hannah2 58.58

28.72 29.86

PASA-PC 16Stonich, Julianna R3 59.75

29.02 30.73

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C4 1:03.61

31.44 32.17

PASA-PC 15Soedarmono, Elizabeth5 1:03.74

30.57 33.17

PASA-PC 16Shin, Hayoon6 1:04.86

31.76 33.10

PASA-PC 15Cox, Makayla C7 1:05.18

31.59 33.59

PASA-PC 17Yurchenko, Ariana M8 1:09.99

33.01 36.98

 
#24  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron1 1:13.88

35.84 38.04

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S2 1:14.59

37.23 37.36

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z3 1:31.19

43.85 47.34

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C4 1:33.13

46.43 46.70

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W5 1:33.79

 
#24  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Finegold, Mateo S1 1:15.87

38.00 37.87

PASA-PC 10Acot, Ronel Aaron2 1:15.96

37.02 38.94

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z3 1:32.00

44.80 47.20

PASA-PC 10Nam, Julian C4 1:33.90

46.10 47.80

PASA-PC 10Chung, Alexander W5 1:37.11

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Lee, Connor1 1:08.32

33.88 34.44

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y2 1:08.34

33.93 34.41

PASA-PC 12Ryan, Thomas3 1:13.83

35.48 38.35

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y1 1:09.26

34.24 35.02

PASA-PC 12Lee, Connor2 1:10.49

33.82 36.67

PASA-PC 12Ryan, Thomas3 1:15.66

36.64 39.02

PASA-PC 11Chung, Eli H4 1:33.27

45.25 48.02

PASA-PC 11Park, Liam5 1:46.06

52.86 53.20

PASA-PC 11Chung, Brody H--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

51.89 55.16

 
#24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen1 59.60

28.51 31.09

PASA-PC 14Naor, Ethan S2 59.74

29.45 30.29

PASA-PC 14Codel, Soeren A3 1:01.09

29.64 31.45

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth4 1:01.23

29.84 31.39

PASA-PC 14Smith, Oliver5 1:01.67

30.14 31.53

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M6 1:02.54

30.24 32.30

PASA-PC 13Grabisch, Breese7 1:05.40

31.93 33.47

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M8 1:17.86

36.84 41.02

 
#24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Naor, Ethan S1 1:00.10

29.62 30.48

PASA-PC 14Codel, Soeren A2 1:01.13

30.08 31.05

PASA-PC 13Jain, Seyth3 1:02.22

30.33 31.89

PASA-PC 13Byer, Leo E4 1:02.68

30.79 31.89

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M5 1:02.70

30.59 32.11

PASA-PC 14Smith, Oliver6 1:02.81

30.66 32.15

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen7 1:03.27

30.07 33.20

PASA-PC 13Grabisch, Breese8 1:04.64

31.77 32.87

PASA-PC 13Lee, Micah M9 1:17.17

36.48 40.69

PASA-PC 13Prakash, Arin B10 1:24.90

41.50 43.40

 
#24  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 17Lee, Edison1 53.44

25.95 27.49

PASA-PC 15Kam, Aidan2 58.21

28.52 29.69

PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ3 58.31

28.44 29.87

PASA-PC 16Cheong, Justin T4 1:03.42

30.35 33.07
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#24  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 18Ogawa, Nicolas P1 49.77

24.12 25.65

PASA-PC 18Raghunathan, Kevin Y2 51.18

24.85 26.33

PASA-PC 17Lee, Edison3 54.23

26.57 27.66

PASA-PC 16Conover-Hustis, Austin J4 54.54

26.49 28.05

PASA-PC 15Woon, Andrew W5 55.01

26.28 28.73

PASA-PC 15Moser, Will R6 56.31

27.33 28.98

PASA-PC 15Kam, Aidan7 58.43

28.42 30.01

PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ8 59.54

28.27 31.27

PASA-PC 16Cheong, Justin T9 1:01.75

29.99 31.76

PASA-PC 15Conover-Emmert, John10 1:05.07

31.65 33.42

 
#25  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R1 41.15

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia2 42.19

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B3 43.03

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P4 43.56

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I5 43.87

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise6 46.52

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper7 49.24

PASA-PC  9Duke, Charlie8 51.64

 
#25  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Mullins, Leightyn R1 40.62

PASA-PC 10Tibbits, Emily B2 42.88

PASA-PC  9Langdon, Emilia3 42.97

PASA-PC  9Lundquist, Alexis I4 43.79

PASA-PC  9Watson, Adelaide P5 43.94

PASA-PC 10Blaustein, Annelise6 45.62

PASA-PC 10Thomas, Harper7 46.41

PASA-PC  9Duke, Charlie8 49.36

PASA-PC 10Morrow, Ciara9 50.21

PASA-PC  9Ryu, Esme10 51.02

PASA-PC 10Tang, Stephanie11 52.85

PASA-PC 10Seyer, Danica12 53.04

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Evelyn13 53.47

PASA-PC  8Qin, Bethany14 54.50

PASA-PC  9Fei, Evelyn15 58.03

PASA-PC  7Liao, Cora16 1:02.55

PASA-PC  6Lundquist, Haley17 1:04.81

PASA-PC 10Mouli, Shreya--- DQ

No touch

PASA-PC 10Prakash, Myra B--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

PASA-PC  9Ko, Sophia--- DQ

One hand touch

PASA-PC  8Liu, Madelyn--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 11Langner, Nikola1 40.12

PASA-PC 12Seyer, Madison2 40.15

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya3 41.32

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy4 41.43

PASA-PC 11Agrawal, Saanvi5 41.48

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai6 44.29

PASA-PC 11Roat, Leia7 45.66

PASA-PC 11Watson, Savannah H8 47.77

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Willcoxon, Eleanor N1 37.25

PASA-PC 11Thapar, Reyna2 38.69

PASA-PC 11Langner, Nikola3 39.63

PASA-PC 12Seyer, Madison4 40.02

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy5 40.56

PASA-PC 11Agrawal, Saanvi6 42.23

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya7 42.66

PASA-PC 11Roat, Leia8 44.12

PASA-PC 11Honrado, kai9 45.56

PASA-PC 11Watson, Savannah H10 47.76

PASA-PC 12Lee, Rosalind11 47.85

PASA-PC 11Ngan, Aria12 48.92

PASA-PC 11Fei, Sydney13 58.36

PASA-PC 11Huey, Colette--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#25  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 15Griffis, Erin1 29.46

PASA-PC 14Webb, Madelyn2 33.37

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K3 33.49

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C4 33.64

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia5 40.35

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella6 43.75

PASA-PC 13Felton, Emily7 45.57

PASA-PC 13Pandey, Naisha8 47.78

 
#25  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 15Griffis, Erin1 29.39

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K2 33.07

PASA-PC 14Webb, Madelyn3 33.71

PASA-PC 16Chung, Amelia C4 34.16

PASA-PC 13Whang, Kate5 35.37

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia6 40.27

PASA-PC 13Panwar, Isabella7 42.90

PASA-PC 13Felton, Emily8 46.48

PASA-PC 13Pandey, Naisha9 47.49

 
#26  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC  9Wilsey, Reagan1 47.00

PASA-PC  9Blue-Smith, Orion2 47.19

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel3 52.22

PASA-PC  8Du, Clayton4 59.40

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T5 1:00.20

PASA-PC 10Yoon, James--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC  9Lee, Holden--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#26  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 10Marquardt, Matthew A1 41.92

PASA-PC  9Blue-Smith, Orion2 47.55

PASA-PC  9Wilsey, Reagan3 48.02

PASA-PC 10Yoon, James4 51.16

PASA-PC  9Zhou, Samuel5 54.03

PASA-PC  8Seto, Adrian6 54.77

PASA-PC  9Lee, Holden7 59.83

PASA-PC  9Kirk, Adam T8 59.95

PASA-PC  8Kong, Lucas9 1:00.30

PASA-PC  8Billip, Ettore10 1:01.14

PASA-PC  8Du, Clayton11 1:02.40

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shail12 1:07.09

PASA-PC  8Morrow, Fionn13 1:09.03

PASA-PC  7Morrison, Bennett14 1:09.95

PASA-PC  8Spahn, Will--- DQ

One hand touch

PASA-PC  7Ferrante, Luca--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC  8Boore, Julian--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

PASA-PC 10Pandey, Hrihaan--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

PASA-PC  8Chen, Ethan--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC  8Shu, Evan--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC  8Jain, Shay--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

PASA-PC  8Reagan, Alex--- DQ

Scissors kick

PASA-PC  8Shang, Yiheng--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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Preliminaries ...   (#26  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

PASA-PC  8Jung, Jaechul (Thomas)--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R1 36.89

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan2 37.47

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M3 37.65

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun4 38.53

PASA-PC 11Mackay, Maxwell5 44.75

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen6 45.08

PASA-PC 12Jung, Jaeseok (James)7 51.48

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan1 37.15

PASA-PC 11Bruce, George R2 38.14

PASA-PC 12Ashcraft, Logan M3 39.18

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun4 39.41

UN-PC 11Wang, Yichen5 44.02

PASA-PC 11Mackay, Maxwell6 45.34

PASA-PC 12Jung, Jaeseok (James)7 54.73

PASA-PC 12Wang, ZiQian--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

PASA-PC 12Tahir, Adam--- DQ

Alternating Kick

PASA-PC 12Lee, Ethan--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#26  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 16Huang, Ryan1 27.94

PASA-PC 13Li, Alexander2 39.33

 
#26  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Huang, Ryan1 27.68

PASA-PC 16Kabakov Isakova, Leonard2 32.77

PASA-PC 13Li, Alexander3 39.99

 
#27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S1 2:52.06

39.53 43.39 43.3445.80

PASA-PC 12Willcoxon, Eleanor N2 2:52.55

39.65 43.81 44.5144.58

PASA-PC 11Agrawal, Saanvi3 3:12.55

44.23 49.03 49.5349.76

 
#27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Chiu, Emma S1 2:51.94

41.08 44.03 42.5144.32

PASA-PC 12Willcoxon, Eleanor N2 2:55.15

40.39 44.46 44.9545.35

PASA-PC 11Chan, Lexi3 2:59.41

42.06 46.02 44.7946.54

PASA-PC 11Agrawal, Saanvi4 3:16.24

45.46 50.34 48.6251.82

 
#27  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 17Gyorkos, Emma1 2:17.92

30.36 34.39 36.9336.24

PASA-PC 16Nguyen, Safiya A2 2:26.48

34.44 37.09 38.2436.71

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea3 2:31.38

34.29 38.43 39.2039.46

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R4 2:35.09

35.32 38.71 40.5440.52

PASA-PC 13Deng, Celina5 2:38.92

37.55 40.85 40.1440.38

PASA-PC 13Cao, Kailey6 2:46.72

38.15 43.52 41.5643.49

PASA-PC 13Berman, Adelina R7 2:55.90

40.70 43.90 44.4746.83

PASA-PC 14Marks, Ella8 2:57.80

40.78 44.94 45.7446.34

 
#27  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 20Conover-Emmert, Kaitlyn1 2:15.36

31.55 34.21 34.9334.67

PASA-PC 17Gyorkos, Emma2 2:17.06

30.59 34.31 36.4935.67

PASA-PC 16Nguyen, Safiya A3 2:27.50

34.57 37.42 38.0737.44

PASA-PC 15Byer, Dagny R4 2:33.65

35.01 38.91 39.6140.12

PASA-PC 14Caprita, Camea5 2:35.29

35.40 39.39 40.3340.17

PASA-PC 13Deng, Celina6 2:39.54

38.39 41.10 39.9340.12

PASA-PC 13Cao, Kailey7 2:48.03

38.25 43.54 42.6343.61

PASA-PC 13Berman, Adelina R8 2:55.80

40.13 44.59 44.5846.50

PASA-PC 14Marks, Ella9 3:03.21

41.95 45.88 48.5046.88

 
#28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Ma, Yixuan1 2:42.96

36.46 40.94 42.9542.61

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan2 2:57.17

42.83 45.69 41.9946.66

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett3 2:57.27

42.80 45.37 43.3345.77

PASA-PC 11Mackay, Maxwell4 3:28.00

47.71 53.50 52.5354.26

PASA-PC 12Wiesner, Lev5 3:38.88

50.09 56.67 54.8957.23

 
#28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Ma, Yixuan1 2:40.94

36.14 40.48 42.4141.91

PASA-PC 11Morrison, Everett2 2:56.07

42.57 47.34 42.3543.81

PASA-PC 12Zhou, Jonathan3 2:57.73

40.99 46.29 45.0445.41

PASA-PC 11Mackay, Maxwell4 3:33.14

49.13 55.16 53.0055.85

PASA-PC 12Wiesner, Lev5 3:49.04

51.16 1:01.64 58.1758.07

 
#28  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 14Baker, Leo1 2:28.27

33.95 37.70 38.4038.22

PASA-PC 19Chen, Joel2 2:35.22

27.22 30.40 37.551:00.05

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey3 2:49.09

37.44 43.65 43.8944.11

 
#28  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 19Chen, Joel1 2:03.54

27.57 31.06 32.6932.22

PASA-PC 15Hsu, Jonah G2 2:24.39

32.30 36.23 38.1537.71

PASA-PC 14Baker, Leo3 2:33.10

33.97 39.43 39.8639.84

PASA-PC 13Lin, Markus X4 2:43.36

35.43 42.83 42.4742.63

PASA-PC 13Amle, Amey5 2:47.40

38.16 42.79 42.3044.15

 
#29  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC  8Jones, Kensington1 1:05.44

31.48 33.96
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Finals ...   (#29  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily2 1:28.94

42.25 46.69

PASA-PC 10Tan, Evelyn C3 1:34.55

44.09 50.46

PASA-PC  8Singh, Tara4 2:11.61

1:05.68 1:05.93

 
#29  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC  8Jones, Kensington1 1:06.35

32.20 34.15

PASA-PC  9Kirschberg, Eguzki2 1:22.90

39.38 43.52

PASA-PC  9Gossain, Lily3 1:27.27

42.80 44.47

PASA-PC 10Varma, Megan4 1:29.59

40.76 48.83

PASA-PC 10Tan, Evelyn C5 1:37.43

45.63 51.80

PASA-PC  8Xia, Kelly6 1:52.28

53.53 58.75

PASA-PC  8Singh, Tara7 2:09.43

1:04.94 1:04.49

 
#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 57.99

28.17 29.82

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T2 1:05.78

31.42 34.36

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn3 1:07.05

32.38 34.67

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya4 1:09.15

32.80 36.35

PASA-PC 12Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audrey5 1:11.90

33.75 38.15

PASA-PC 11Wang, Elsa6 1:12.97

34.75 38.22

PASA-PC 11Tan, Aida7 1:16.00

34.47 41.53

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy8 1:16.07

36.50 39.57

 
#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 12Li, Sophie1 57.41

27.68 29.73

PASA-PC 11Aghaghiri, Delsa T2 1:05.10

31.40 33.70

PASA-PC 11Dizitser, Emma Rose3 1:07.20

32.13 35.07

PASA-PC 12Chan, Ashlyn4 1:07.52

33.07 34.45

PASA-PC 11Thapar, Reyna5 1:10.89

34.38 36.51

PASA-PC 11Chatterjee, Arya6 1:11.66

34.51 37.15

PASA-PC 12Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audrey7 1:12.04

34.04 38.00

PASA-PC 11Wang, Elsa8 1:13.65

35.60 38.05

PASA-PC 11Tan, Aida9 1:14.02

34.97 39.05

PASA-PC 12Parandoosh, Darcy10 1:14.12

34.74 39.38

PASA-PC 12Baer, Natalia11 1:15.22

35.43 39.79

PASA-PC 11Fei, Sydney12 1:34.89

44.42 50.47

PASA-PC 11Watson, Savannah H13 1:46.42

47.52 58.90

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 13Rong, Kate1 55.68

26.76 28.92

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 57.07

27.67 29.40

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G3 57.63

27.72 29.91

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D4 58.60

28.28 30.32

PASA-PC 14Liu, Lillian5 58.82

28.34 30.48

PASA-PC 13Wong, Claire Y6 58.86

28.81 30.05

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W7 59.12

28.15 30.97

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K8 1:00.78

28.61 32.17

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 13Rong, Kate1 55.58

26.83 28.75

PASA-PC 13Yang, Victoria2 57.46

27.63 29.83

PASA-PC 14Blascovich, Alexys G3 57.70

27.38 30.32

PASA-PC 14Benson, Macie e4 58.29

27.91 30.38

PASA-PC 13Wong, Claire Y5 58.93

28.51 30.42

PASA-PC 14Li, Vera W6 59.32

28.16 31.16

PASA-PC 13Aghaghiri, Yara D7 59.82

28.31 31.51

PASA-PC 14Liu, Lillian8 59.85

28.97 30.88

PASA-PC 14Ashcraft, Lily K9 1:00.05

28.14 31.91

PASA-PC 14Chen, Angela10 1:00.19

28.89 31.30

PASA-PC 13Daron, Alana C11 1:01.07

29.04 32.03

PASA-PC 13Chandra, Emily D12 1:01.38

29.10 32.28

PASA-PC 13Benson, Scarlett g13 1:02.67

29.72 32.95

PASA-PC 14McCallum, Tatum14 1:05.17

31.31 33.86

PASA-PC 14Berlet, Audrey K15 1:05.52

31.34 34.18

PASA-PC 14Billip, Imani H16 1:05.68

30.92 34.76

PASA-PC 14Anandikar, Mitali17 1:06.15

31.70 34.45

PASA-PC 13Sun, Emily18 1:08.36

33.61 34.75

PASA-PC 13Mullins, Ashtyn R19 1:08.84

32.71 36.13

PASA-PC 13Borau, Naomi20 1:10.78

34.12 36.66

PASA-PC 14Marks, Ella21 1:14.73

35.52 39.21

 
#29  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 16Kwok, Madison1 52.80

25.51 27.29

PASA-PC 17Chow, Erin K2 53.56

25.97 27.59

PASA-PC 15Soedarmono, Elizabeth3 55.96

26.93 29.03

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila4 56.04

27.08 28.96

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C5 57.44

27.80 29.64

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine6 1:05.39

31.52 33.87

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia7 1:10.05

33.24 36.81

 
#29  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 16Kwok, Madison1 53.34

25.52 27.82

PASA-PC 15Teague, Charlotte2 53.72

25.96 27.76

PASA-PC 17Chow, Erin K3 53.82

26.02 27.80
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PASA-PC 15Soedarmono, Elizabeth4 56.10

26.74 29.36

PASA-PC 15Kao, Leila5 56.15

26.79 29.36

PASA-PC 15Kreps, Esme C6 57.57

28.09 29.48

PASA-PC 15Zhang, Tina X7 1:00.96

29.48 31.48

PASA-PC 17Hristova Vidal, Maya8 1:03.15

30.64 32.51

PASA-PC 15Yee, Madeleine9 1:05.93

31.53 34.40

PASA-PC 15Dalal, Alicia10 1:10.89

34.21 36.68

 
#30  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo1 1:19.61

39.46 40.15

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius2 1:22.63

39.56 43.07

PASA-PC 10Caprita, Darian3 1:23.41

39.97 43.44

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus4 1:26.88

42.47 44.41

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z5 1:28.09

41.81 46.28

PASA-PC  9Ring, Kepler6 1:33.17

44.93 48.24

PASA-PC  8Billip, Ettore7 1:44.85

48.73 56.12

PASA-PC 10Howell, Boyte K8 1:48.23

53.89 54.34

 
#30  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC  9Atkins, Hunter E1 1:15.98

34.00 41.98

PASA-PC 10Ferrante, Leo2 1:17.53

37.93 39.60

PASA-PC 10Tse, Octavius3 1:21.49

37.86 43.63

PASA-PC 10Caprita, Darian4 1:23.18

39.89 43.29

PASA-PC 10Walker, Atticus5 1:23.55

40.03 43.52

PASA-PC  9Berman, Westley Z6 1:27.04

39.98 47.06

PASA-PC  8Tsang, Zachary7 1:37.89

PASA-PC  8Billip, Ettore8 1:38.76

45.12 53.64

PASA-PC 10Yoon, James9 1:39.23

45.70 53.53

PASA-PC 10Howell, Boyte K10 1:40.17

49.88 50.29

PASA-PC  9Ring, Kepler11 1:41.43

50.13 51.30

PASA-PC  9Lee, Holden12 1:45.43

50.36 55.07

PASA-PC  9Krygier, August L13 1:53.16

51.52 1:01.64

PASA-PC  8Reagan, Alex14 1:53.77

49.90 1:03.87

PASA-PC  9Grow, Clark M15 2:00.47

57.61 1:02.86

PASA-PC  7Morrison, Bennett16 2:11.92

1:00.77 1:11.15

PASA-PC  8Chen, Ethan17 2:13.97

1:01.06 1:12.91

 
#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y1 1:01.50

29.19 32.31

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun2 1:10.10

33.64 36.46

PASA-PC 12Wang, ZiQian3 1:22.85

38.63 44.22

 
#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 11Lee, Joshua Y1 1:02.15

29.33 32.82

PASA-PC 12Singh, Arjun2 1:10.99

33.92 37.07

PASA-PC 11Tsang, Brendan3 1:18.11

38.29 39.82

PASA-PC 12Wang, ZiQian4 1:22.81

38.26 44.55

PASA-PC 11Park, Liam5 1:40.31

47.30 53.01

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen1 52.11

24.85 27.26

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M2 53.48

25.73 27.75

PASA-PC 13Byer, Leo E3 53.55

25.46 28.09

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan4 54.24

26.66 27.58

PASA-PC 13Finkel, Ethan J5 54.88

26.69 28.19

PASA-PC 14Ko, Ryan6 54.94

26.82 28.12

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M7 55.11

26.35 28.76

PASA-PC 13Ferrante, Dominic8 58.54

27.80 30.74

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 14Savard, Tyler1 52.20

24.78 27.42

PASA-PC 14Zheng, Zeen2 53.03

25.20 27.83

PASA-PC 13Byer, Leo E3 54.02

25.89 28.13

PASA-PC 13Laster, Theodore M4 54.23

26.33 27.90

PASA-PC 13Nam, Stefan5 54.78

26.71 28.07

PASA-PC 13Ferrante, Dominic6 55.59

26.84 28.75

PASA-PC 14Ko, Ryan7 55.82

26.63 29.19

PASA-PC 13Finkel, Ethan J8 56.19

27.17 29.02

PASA-PC 13Farrell, Blake M9 56.26

27.06 29.20

PASA-PC 13Lee, Alden10 56.98

27.31 29.67

PASA-PC 14Moon, Chris11 57.36

27.79 29.57

PASA-PC 13Tse, Augustus12 59.17

28.59 30.58

PASA-PC 13Cheung, Julian13 1:05.13

30.13 35.00

PASA-PC 13Kirk, Eli J14 1:05.74

31.31 34.43

PASA-PC 13Trevino, Jordan15 1:10.43

32.17 38.26

PASA-PC 13Li, Alexander16 1:11.20

33.45 37.75

PASA-PC 14Jung, Jaehyung (Andrew)17 1:14.71

35.04 39.67

 
#30  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PASA-PC 17Zheng, Wayne1 47.16

22.47 24.69

PASA-PC 20Manson, Ryan W2 47.41

22.99 24.42

PASA-PC 15Yang, Albert S3 49.89

23.80 26.09

PASA-PC 15Moser, Will R4 50.22

24.14 26.08

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian5 51.05

24.25 26.80
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PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ6 52.33

25.38 26.95

PASA-PC 17Dalal, Yash7 55.33

26.35 28.98

 
#30  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PASA-PC 17Zheng, Wayne1 47.12

22.71 24.41

PASA-PC 20Manson, Ryan W2 47.27

22.90 24.37

PASA-PC 15Yang, Albert S3 50.04

23.64 26.40

PASA-PC 15Moser, Will R4 50.49

24.29 26.20

PASA-PC 17Bullard, Edward5 50.75

24.50 26.25

PASA-PC 16DeDominicis, John6 51.00

24.32 26.68

PASA-PC 15Achterkirchen, CJ7 52.17

25.02 27.15

PASA-PC 15Zhou, Anthony8 52.24

25.23 27.01

PASA-PC 16Langner, Maksymilian9 52.34

24.84 27.50

PASA-PC 15Kam, Aidan10 53.48

25.66 27.82

PASA-PC 16Kabakov Isakova, Leonard11 54.11

25.92 28.19

PASA-PC 16Ferrante, Mario12 54.18

25.99 28.19

PASA-PC 15Conover-Emmert, John13 55.14

26.01 29.13

PASA-PC 17Dalal, Yash14 55.41

26.95 28.46

 
#31  Women 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 17Prosper, Maddie1 5:21.74

34.24 38.55 39.3441.80

48.36 48.48 37.42 33.55

PASA-PC 14Tudosa, Ilinca2 5:23.40

35.36 39.95 39.8439.58

47.84 47.77 37.05 36.01

 
#31  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 12Lee, Connor1 5:11.93

36.05 39.66 39.8140.18

44.86 44.71 34.12 32.54

 
#31  Men 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 16Raghunathan, Brian M1 4:04.60

25.17 28.85 31.3331.41

34.41 34.14 30.19 29.10

PASA-PC 15Ng, Gavin T2 4:30.43

28.54 32.75 35.6836.06

37.62 38.23 30.89 30.66

PASA-PC 13Grabisch, Breese3 4:39.74

30.43 34.93 37.8038.36

39.23 38.91 31.54 28.54

PASA-PC 14Codel, Soeren A4 4:40.31

30.90 34.65 33.8035.46

41.16 41.68 33.09 29.57

PASA-PC 13Lungren, Gabriel J5 4:50.50

30.35 35.00 35.3038.00

43.57 43.88 32.28 32.12

 
#101  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASA-PC 19Chen, Joel1 57.69


